
The Kauai Bus

Schedule

KUKUI GROVE - FIRST HWN BANK 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55

ACROSS GARDEN ISLAND INN 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59

RICE ST / HOOLAKO ST 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01

RICE ST / HARDY ST 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03

RICE ST / UMI ST 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04

LIHUE GARDENS 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08

EIWA STREET (CIVIC CENTER) 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11

WAL-MART 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14

ACROSS FISH EXPRESS 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16

WILCOX HOSPITAL 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18

LIHUE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19

KUHIO MEDICAL CENTER 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20

LIHUE GARDENS 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23

EIWA STREET (CIVIC CENTER) 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26

RICE ST / EWALU ST 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27

RICE ST / KALENA ST 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28

RICE ST / HOOLAKO ST 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29

KAUAI HIGH SCHOOL (M-F) 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31

GARDEN ISLAND INN 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32

KUKUI GROVE - HMSA BLDG 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36

TARGET 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38

KUKUI GROVE - FIRST HWN BANK 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41

COUNTY OF KAUA'I TRANSPORTATION AGENCY

3220 Ho'olako Street  

Lihu'e,  Hawaii   96766-1492  
Telephone: (808) 246-8110
Facsimile:  (808) 241-6417   
E-mail:  thekauaibus@kauai.gov
Website: http://www.kauai.gov

Effective February 2024

ROUTE 70: LIHUE SHUTTLE
General Information

ROUTES

 Although drivers follow a predetermined schedule,

 arrival at bus stops may be affected due to traffic,

 operating conditions and route deviations.

 Pick up and/or drop off at undesignated locations

 are not allowed.

VEHICLES

(Drivers have the authority to enforce policies)

 Each vehicle has a destination sign on the front

 and route number curbside of the vehicle.

 All vehicles are lift equipped to accommodate 

 persons with mobility aids and others who are

 not able to use stairs. 

 Able to accommodate common wheelchair.

 (53" L, 33" W, 800 lbs. when occupied)

 Air conditioned for your comfort.

 Equipped with bike racks.

RIDING TIPS

 Make sure you are on the correct route before

 dropping your fare.

 Keep windows closed for safety reasons and for

 air conditioning comfort.
 

Routes and schedules subject to change without notice.  For the most current service information go to www.kauai.gov or contact the Kaua‘i Bus Office

The County Transportation Agency reserves the right to deny service to persons whose behavior is abusive, disruptive, threatening, etc., to the driver, other passengers or to themselves.

 Sit when possible. Don't change seats after the 

 bus starts moving.  If you must change seats do 
 so only when bus is stopped.

 Have fare/pass/proper ID for reduced fare ready

 before boarding.  NO change available. NO refund

 once fare deposited.

 Be alert at all times for sudden stops.

Effective February 2024


